
CONTRACTORS/COMPANY NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS

Southern Champion Construction Matt Broom

133 Airport Park Dr., Savannah, GA 

31408

912-313-8713 or 

912-964-8700
mbroom@southernchampion.com

J. S. Haren Company Jennifer Adkins

1175 Highway 11 North, Athens, TN 

37303 423-745-5000 bidding@jsharen.com

Ruby-Collins, Inc Cathy Campbell 4806 Wright Drive,Smyrna, GA  30082 404-432-2900 ccampbell@ruby-collins.com

Layne Sylvia J Rocek 5634 W. 5th St, Jacksonville, FL 32254

904-695-9290 or 

904-509-2585
Sylvia.Rocek@layne.com

P. F. Moon and Company Jeannie Cole

2207 Highway 103, West Point, GA 

31833 706-643-1524
jcole@pfmoon.com

Allen & Graham, Inc. Tammy Weston

106 Allen-Graham Blvd, Brunswick, GA 

31520 912-264-2550
Tammy@allen-graham.com

Douglas Electical & Plumbing Co., 

Inc.                                                                                                                                                                     Joe Wright 10 Malphus Loop, Douglas, GA 31535 912-384-2429
dep1@windstream.net

Underground Excavating Jake Echols PO Box 16, Patterson, GA 31557 912-288-0875
jechols@undergroundexcavating.com

Dustcom Limited Inc. Darrell Williams

112 Airport Park Dr, Garden City, GA 

31408 912-220-1660
dustcomest@yahoo.com

TIC Marine and Heavey Civil Bill Johnston

205 Hutchinson Island Rd, 

Savannah,GA 31421

912-235-4872 or 

912-721-9761
William.Johnston@ticus.com

PLAN SERVICES

McGraw Hill Construction Kathy Conrad 2978 Cynthia Court, Marietta, GA 30062 770-321-5075 kathy.conrad@mhfi.com

BidClerk  Dan Jackson

28 N Clark Street, Suite 450, Chicago, 

IL 60602 312-380-4841 tbraun@bidclerk.com

iSQFT Megan Berling 4485 S. Atlanta Rd, Smyrna, GA  30080

800-364-2059 

x8281
mberling@ISQFT.com

Reed Construction Data Marilyn Willams

30 Technology Pkwy S, Ste 100, 

Norcross, GA 30092 770-849-6426
marilyn.williams@reedbusiness.com

SUPPLIERS

Dry Cake by Vanderbeken 

Enterprises Ltd. Olivier Vanderbeken 705-920-8161 olivier@drycake.com

Blue Phoenix Environmental, LLC Andrea J Bauer

6340 Sugarloaf Parkway, Suite 200, 

Duluth, GA  30097 770-513-1933 andrea@bpenv.com 

Python Tube Press Robert T Manwaring 111 Brookhill Rd, Libertyville, IL  60048 847-362-3989 pythontubepress@comcast.net

Brunswick-Glynn County Joint Water and Sewer Commission

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

DUNBAR CREEK WWTP HEADWORKS MODIFICATIONS PROJECT

5/19/2014 1

mailto:mbroom@southernchampion.com
mailto:bidding@jsharen.com
mailto:ccampbell@ruby-collins.com
mailto:Sylvia.Rocek@layne.com
mailto:jcole@pfmoon.com
mailto:Tammy@allen-graham.com
mailto:dep1@windstream.net
mailto:jechols@undergroundexcavating.com
mailto:dustcomest@yahoo.com
mailto:William.Johnston@ticus.com
mailto:kathy.conrad@mhfi.com
mailto:tbraun@bidclerk.com
mailto:mberling@ISQFT.com
mailto:marilyn.williams@reedbusiness.com
mailto:olivier@drycake.com
mailto:andrea@bpenv.com
mailto:pythontubepress@comcast.net


Sulzer Pumps Chuck Adcock 1436 Virginia Way, Monroe, GA 30655 770-298-9065 Chuck.Adcock@sulzer.com

Pump & Process LLC Jay Boudreaux

2180 Satelitte Boulevard, Suite 400, 

Duluth, GA 30097

770-814-0402 or 

912-659-6180 jay@pumpprocess.com

Heyward Incorporated Atlanta Dwight Smith

15125 US Hwy 19, Suite 118, 

Thomasville, GA  31792 229-977-1441 dwight.smith@heywardatlanta.com

Y P C Consulting Jackie Curry

366 SW Knox St.,Ste 103,Lake City, FL 

32025 386-243-8290 Jcurry@ypcconsulting.com
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